

John Lewis Stock Number	54601801
Name	Champagne Indulgence
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • House of Dorchester Milk Chocolate Selection 160g • Waitrose Brut NV Champagne 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Product name	Waitrose Brut NV Champagne
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	France
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA
Alcoholic strength by volume	12%
Vintage year	NV
Units per bottle	9
Units per serving	1.5
Servings per pack	6 x 125ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Name	House of Dorchester Milk Chocolate Selection A selection of milk chocolates.
Ingredients	Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, glucose syrup, cocoa mass, palm oil, skimmed milk powder, hazelnuts , sunflower oil, sweetened condensed skimmed milk , milk sugar, coconut oil, shea fat, fat-reduced cocoa powder, freeze dried strawberry pieces, emulsifiers (soya lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), rapeseed oil, palm kernel oil, natural flavourings, whey powder (from milk), desiccated coconut, concentrated apple juice, strawberries, invertase, colour (beetroot red), acidity regulators (citric acid, lactic acid). Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 33.5% minimum and milk solids 20.5% minimum.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May also contain traces of other nuts, egg and gluten.
Net Quantity	160g e
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	Charbonnel et Walker Ltd Trading as House of Dorchester, Victor Jackson Ave, Poundbury, Dorchester DT1 3GY
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1999 kJ/ 505 kcal
fat	26.6g
of which saturates	15.8g
carbohydrate	60.6g
of which sugars	56.9g
protein	4.4g
salt	0.14g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y